C&XC Roll of Bonour: Begt performance — Cross Country
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Senior Men Veteran male Senior Women Veteran female Under 20 men Under 20 Women
Under 17 men Under 17 Women Under 15 Boys Under 15 Girls Under 13 Boys Under 13 Girls
Most Improved Relay award

Cross-Country Senior Men The Brunswick Cup

2018-9 Jack Gray

2017-8 Jack Gray

2016-7 Ross Tennant

2015-6 Alastair Hodges

2014-5 Oliver Park

2013-4 Oliver Park

2012-3 Michael Salt

2011-2 No award

2010-1 No award

2009-10 No award

2008-9 Noel Carroll

2007-8 Chris Flood

2006-7 Noel Carroll

2005-6 Martin Bell

2004-5 Ben Baldelli

2003-4 Will George

2002-3 Andrew Parmenter

2001-2 Leon Stone

2000-1 ian Delaney

1999-00 Steven Wilkes

1998-9 Paul Oliver

1997-8 Michael Salt

1996-7 Michael Salt

1995-6 No data

1994-5 Crispin Hetherington

1993-4 Matthew Davies

1992-3 Richard Turner

Back
Cross-Country Veteran male Tony Skinner Shield

2018-9 James Reed
2017-8 Glyn Smith
2016-7 Sullivan Smith
2015-6 lan Richardson
2014-5 Charlie Ritchie
2013-4 Michael Salt
2012-3 John Jenkins
2011-2 No award
2010-1 No award
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C&XC Roll of Bonour: Begt performance — Cross Country

2009-10 No award
2008-9 Mark Chaplin
2007-8 Mark Chaplin
2006-7 Dave Abbott
2005-6 Martin Kreetzer
2004-5 Gerald Meah
2003-4 Mark Chaplin
2002-3 Leon Stone
2001-2 Mark Chaplin
2000-1 Leon Stone
1999-00 Mark Chaplin
1998-9 Leon Stone
1997-8 John Lewy
1996-7 Marcus Ennis
1995-6 No data
1994-5 John Jenkins
1993-4 John Jenkins
1992-3 Mike Nelson
Back
Cross-Country Senior Women The George French Challenge Trophy
2018-9 Holly Archer
2017-8 Charlotte Christensen
2016-7 Victoria Knight
2015-6 Victoria Knight
2014-5 Claire Somerton
2013-4 Claire Somerton
2012-3 Helen Grant
2011-2 No award
2010-1 No award
2009-10 No award
2008-9 Diana Braverman
2007-8 Sue Barnett
2006-7 Helena Tobin
2005-6 Jen lves
2004-5 Rosie Clarke
2003-4 Ellen Leggate
2002-3 Hannah Belbin
2001-2 Melanie White
2000-1 Julie Heron
1999-00 Rachel Horn
1998-9 Julie Heron
1997-8 No award
1996-7 Karen Newman
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1995-6
1994-5
1993-4

1992-3
Back

No data

Louise Robinson
Rachel Horn

No award

Cross-Country Veteran Female

2018-9
2017-8
2016-7
2015-6
2014-5
2013-4
2012-3
2011-2
2010-1
2009-10
2008-9
2007-8
2006-7
2005-6
2004-5
2003-4
2002-3
2001-2
2000-1
1999-00
1998-9
1997-8
1996-7
1995-6
1994-5
1993-4

1992-3
Back

Victoria Knight
Victoria Knight
Diana Braverman
Helen Grant
Diana Braverman
Helen Grant
Diana Braverman
No award

No award

No award

Mary Holmes
Diana Braverman
Diana Braverman
Mary Holmes
Mary Holmes
Sue Barnett

Sue Barnett
Diana Braverman
Diana Braverman
Diana Braverman
Mary Holmes
Diana Braverman
Vikki Green

No data

Anne Turrington
Vikki Green
Anne Turrington

Cross-Country Under 20 men

2018-9
2017-8
2016-7
2015-6
2014-5
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Thomas Keen
Alex Hampson
Jordan Wood
Harry Topham
Kieran Wood

WBegt performance — Cross Country

Mary Holmes Trophy

Ladies Marathon Trophy

C&C AC Cup



C&C Roll of Bonour: MBest performance

20134
2012-3
2011-2
2010-1
2009-10

2008-9
Back

Kieran Wood
No award

No award

No award

No award
William Mycroft

Cross-Country Under 20 Women

2018-9
2017-8
2016-7
2015-6
2014-5
2013-4
2012-3
2011-2
2010-1
2009-10
2008-9

Chloe Loosley

Julia Paternain
Belinda Dow

Claire Wilson
Beatrice Fitzsimmons
Georgina Schwiening
No award

No award

No award

No award

Natalie Richards

Cross-Country Under 17 men

2018-9
2017-8
2016-7
2015-6
2014-5
2013-4
2012-3
2011-2
2010-1
2009-10
2008-9
2007-8
2006-7
2005-6
2004-5
2003-4
2002-3
2001-2
2000-1
1999-00
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Nicolas Harhalakis
Thomas Keen
Thomas Keen
Robert Huckle
Robert Huckle
Timothy Cobden
Kieran Wood

No award

No award

No award

Nick Burch
William Mycroft
William Mycroft
Robert Kreetzer
Robert Kreetzer
Ed Aston
Andrew Howard
William Clarke
William Clarke
Simon Richards

— Crogs Country

The Presidents Cup

The Booth Trophy



C&C Roll of Bonour:

Back

1998-9
1997-8
1996-7

Simon Richards
Paul Oliver
Paul Oliver

Cross-Country Under 17 Women
Shannon Flockhart

Back

2018-9
2017-8
2016-7
2015-6
2014-5
2013-4
2012-3
2011-2
2010-1
2009-10
2008-9
2007-8
2006-7
2005-6
2004-5
2003-4
2002-3
2001-2
2000-1
1999-00
1998-9
1997-8
1996-7
1995-6
1994-5
1993-4
1992-3

Beth Irving

Julia Paternain
Julia Paternain
Alice Newcombe
Claire Wilson
Claire Wilson
No award

No award

No award

Emily Kier
Gemma Coe
Lucy Dowsett
Harriet Arbuckle
Ellie Schofield
Rosie Clarke
Hayley Rule
Emma Kreetzer
Melanie White
Melanie White
Claire Jennings
Emma Hostler
No award

Lisa Free

Lisa Free

Vicki Leadbetter
No award

Cross-Country Under 15 Boys
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2018-9
2017-8
2016-7
2015-6
2014-5
2013-4

Alex Melloy

WBegt performance — Cross Country

The Cambridge Evening news Trophy

Littleton House Cup

Ollie-Joseph Parmenter

David Dow
David Dow
Jamie Sales
Rob Huckle
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2012-3 Rob Huckle
2011-2 No award
2010-1 No award
2009-10 No award
2008-9 James Cochrane
2007-8 Seth Kennard
2006-7 Nick Burch
2005-6 Nick Burch
2004-5 William Mycroft
2003-4 Jordan Kennard
2002-3 Robert kreetzer
2001-2 No award
2000-1 John Spencer
1999-00 William Clarke
1998-9 No award
1997-8 Henry Taylor
1996-7 Kevin Howe
1995-6 Paul Oliver
1994-5 Sam Boden
1993-4 Sam Boden
1992-3 Daniel Bowden
Back
Cross-Country Under 15 Girls Marathon Cup

2018-9 Rebecca West

2017-8 Matilda Taylor

2016-7 Matilda Taylor

2015-6 Beth Wilson

2014-5 Annabel Quantrill

2013-4 Alice Newcombe

2012-3 Alice Newcombe

2011-2 No award

2010-1 No award

2009-10 No award

2008-9 Georgina Schwiening

2007-8 Rebecca Carter

2006-7 Ellie Taylor

2005-6 Gemma Coe

2004-5 Gemma Coe

2003-4 Lucy Dowsett

2002-3 Stacey Rule

2001-2 Hayley Rule

2000-1 Emma Kreetzer Autumn Relay trophy

1999-00 Sarah Roberts
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1998-9 Charlene Voyse
1997-8 Charlene Voyse
Back
Cross-Country Under 13 Boys C&C Trophy
2018-9 Isaac Morris
2017-8 Isaac Morris
2016-7 Corban Wood
2015-6 Ollie-Joseph Parmenter
2014-5 David Dow
2013-4 Thomas Keen
2012-3 Thomas Keen
2011-2 No award
2010-1 No award
2009-10 No award
2008-9 Guy Kendall
2007-8 James Cochrane
2006-7 Adam Tapley
2005-6 Adam Tapley
2004-5 Tom Spry
2003-4 William Mycroft
2002-3 Jordan Kennard
2001-2 Robert Kreetzer
2000-1 Robert Lasenby
1999-00 Robert lasenby
1998-9 No award
1997-8 No award
1996-7 No award
1995-6 Simon Stone
1994-5 Kevin Howe
1993-4 Tom Lovelace
1992-3 Sam Boden
Back
Cross-Country Under 13 Girls Un-named

2018-9 Isabel Mansley
2017-8 Ellie Loosley
2016-7 Rebecca West
2015-6 Matilda Taylor
2014-5 Helena Dyce
20134 Eleanor Maclntosh
2012-3 Sarah Brunton
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2011-2 No award
2010-1 No award
2009-10 No award
2008-9 Hollie Parker
2007-8 Hollie Parker
2006-7 Lois Gillie
2005-6 Jenni Corbett
2004-5 Kate Bull
2003-4 No award
2002-3 Lucy Dowsett
2001-2 Carly Hobday
2000-1 Imola Asztalos
1999-00 Rosie Clarke
1998-9 Charlotte jackson
1997-8 Sarah Roberts
1996-7 Jayne Campbell
1995-6 No award
1994-5 Meridith Stone
1993-4 Catherine Williams
1992-3 Rebecca Randall
Back
Cross-Country Most Improved award Team Managers award

2018-9 Luca McGrath

2017-8 Francis Haines

2016-7 Rebecca Frake

2015-6 Belinda Dow

2014-5 Carrie Bedingfield

20134 Carla Brown Hunts Half Marathon Trophy

2012-3 Faye McClellan

2011-2 No award

2010-1 No award

2009-10 No award

2008-9 Emily Dickson

2007-8 Nathalie Richards

2006-7 Dan Potts

2005-6 Nathalie Richards

2004-5 Will George

2003-4 Mark Chaplin

2002-3 Alison Lasenby

2001-2 Rosie Clarke/Emma Hostler

2000-1 No award

1999-00 Sue Barnett

1998-9 John Lewy
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1997-8
1996-7
1995-6
1994-5
1993-4

1992-3
Back

Ben Baldelli

No award
Michael Smith
Michael Salt
Mark Chaplin
Dean Coventon

Cross-Country relay award

2018-9
2017-8
2016-7

2015-6
Back
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Luca McGrath, George Green, Liam Conway
Thomas Keen, Oliver Newman, Nicolas Harhalakis, David Dow
David Dow, OJ Parmenter, Nicolas Harhalakis

Rob Huckle, Ashley Brown, Jordan Wood, Ollie Sewell

WBegt performance — Cross Country

The Dow Cup

U13B -3 in Nationals
U17M — 1% in Nationals
U15B — 2™ in Nationals
U17M - 3" in Nationals



